Ocean County

Open to all  SPring 2025

Barnegat Locations

St. Mary's Pantry

/47 West Bay Ave., Barnegat
Free groceries. Call about meals
available for takeout.

Mon - Thurs (9:00 AM -10:30 AM)
Call 609-698-7477 for more

Barnegat Food Pantry
360A North Main Street,
Barnegat

Free groceries.
Tues, Thurs, and Sat (10:00 AM -

2:00 PM) i ’
information.
Call 609-698-7174 for more Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Bay Ave
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Bay Ave

*
Bayville Locations

Faith Community UMC

526 Rt 9, Bayville
Free groceries.
Sat (9:00 AM -11:00 AM); Tues (by
appointment)

Potters Pantry
379 Nixon Ave., Bayville
Free groceries.
Thurs (5:00 PM -7:00 PM)
Call 732-269-6204 for more

information. Call 848-210-0210 for more
Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Butler information.
Blvd Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Iger Way

St. Barnabas Pantry

33 Woodland Rd, Bayville
Free groceries once a month.
Mon, Wed, Fri (9:30 AM - 11:15 AM)
Call 732-269-2208 x107 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Iger Way

*
Brick Locations

St. Dominic's Food Pantry

250 Old Squan Rd., Brick
Free groceries. Proof of address
and financial need is required.
Mon, Wed, Fri (9:00 AM -12:00 PM)
Call 314-576-3993 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: 150 Van Zile Rd

Helping Hands Food Pantry

621 Herbertsville Rd., Brick
Free groceries; clothing upon
availability.

Mon, Sat (10:00 AM -1:00 PM)
Call 732-458-0434 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Maple Leaf Park

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY
R Family and Community
Health Sciences

New Jersey Agricultural Experiment Station

Food Pantries and Meals

Compiled by
Jenna DeSimone, RU 25

* Appointment Required

= | Bring your ID

=t Bring your own bags

Starve Poverty

99 Route /72, Barnegat
Free groceries.
Wed (12:00 PM - 2:00 PM); Thurs
(10:00 AM -1:00 PM)
Call 609-249-5392 for more
information.

Loaves and Fish Food Pantry
190 Grand Central Pkwy,
Bayville
Free groceries. ID is needed for all
household members and proof of
need is required.

Thurs (1:00 PM - 4:00 PM)
Call 732-606-9700 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Butler
Blvd

*

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry

135 Salmon St., Brick
Free groceries.

Mon, Thurs (10:00 AM -12:30 PM)
Call 732-477-5533 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Kohl's & Shop-
Rite

*




Open - Choice Food Pantry
/25 Mantoloking Rd., Brick
Free groceries; diapers and
clothing upon availability. Proof of
address and registration form
required.

Mon-Fri (9:00 AM -12:00 PM); Mon,
Wed & Fri (1:00 PM - 5:00 PM);
Tues & Thurs (1:00 PM - 7:00 PM)
Call 732-746-3456 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Brick Blvd at

Cedar Bridge Ave &+

St. Paul's
/14 Herbertsville Rd., Brick
Free groceries.
2nd and 4th Tues (4:00 PM - 6:00
PM)
Call 732-458-2080 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Maple Leaf Park

Brick Housing Authority
165 Chambers Bridge Rd., Brick
Free groceries.
4th Wed (10:00 AM - 11:00 AM)
Call 732-918-2600 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Brick Township

Housing Authority

Osbornville Baptist Pantry
366 Drum Point Rd., Brick
Free groceries.

Thurs (10:00 AM - 11:00 AM)
Call 732-477-0324 for more
information.

*

Forked River Locations

Lacey Food Bank

102 Station Dr., Forked River
Free groceries. Proof of address,
and birth certificate/ID for all
minors in the home required.
Eligibility based on income and
family size.

Mon - Fri (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
Call 609-242-2848 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Rt-9 at Lacey Rd

*

St. Pius Pantry
300 Lacey Rd., Forked River

Free groceries once a month. Proof

of address is required.
Mon & Wed (9:00 AM - 4:00 PM);
Fri (9:00 AM -1:00 PM)
Call 609-693-6105 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Rt-9 at Lacey Rd

* BE

Jackson Locations

DeBows United Methodist

509 Monmouth Rd., Jackson
Free groceries.
2nd & 4th Mon (6:00 PM - 8:00 PM)
Call 848-373-8844 for more
information.

Open Arms Food Pantry

360 Bennetts Mills Rd., Jackson
Free groceries. Proof of address is

needed. Call by the Saturday in
advance.

1st Sat (9:00 AM), 2nd, 3rd, and 4th

Thurs (9:00 AM)
Call 732-928-0080 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Cr-528 at Don
Conner Blvd

* B

Destiny Community Food
Pantry
236 Brick Blvd., Brick
Free groceries.

Tues - Wed (10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
Call 732-451-0777 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Brick Blvd at
Essex Dr

Overcomers Church Pantry
255 Sawmill Rd., Brick

Free groceries.

Mon (5:00 PM -7:00 PM); Thurs (by
appointment)

Call 732-903-4289 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Maple Leaf Park

*

Lacey United Methodist
203 W. Lacey Rd., Forked River
Free groceries and prepared meals.

Proof of income and address is
required.

Tues & Thurs (12:30 PM - 1:30 PM)
Meals (Tues & Thurs 12:00 PM -
2:00 PM).

Call 609-693-5222 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Rt-9 at Lacey Rd

O -
(en

Jackson Women of Today

10 Don Conner Blvd., Jackson
Free groceries. Proof of address
and birth certificate for all minors
required.

Thurs (5:00 PM - 7:00 PM); Seniors
& Disabled Clients Only: Wed (5:00
PM - 6:30 PM)

Call 732-833-6800 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Cr-528 at Don

* Conner Blvd I




Lakewood Locations

Ocean Community Services
Food Pantry

200 Monmouth Ave., Lakewood
Free groceries and clothes.
Proof of income, address, and birth
certificate/social security cards for
all household members required.
Mon - Thurs (9:00 AM -12:00 PM)
Call 732-363-5322 for more

information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Lakewood Bus
Terminal o=

All Saints Episcopal Church

213 Madison Ave., Lakewood
Free groceries.

Tues (12:00 PM - 1:00 PM)
Call 732-367-0933 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Lakewood Bus
Terminal

New Life Pantry

211 E. Fourth St., Lakewood
Free groceries and soup kitchen.
3rd Thurs (12:30 PM - 4:30 PM);
Soup Kitchen Thurs (11:30 AM -
1:30 PM)
Call 732-642-4335 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Rt-88 at Clover
St

Sixth Street Baptist
15 Sixth St., Lakewood
Free groceries.
2nd & 4th Sat (10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
Call 732-363-1377 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at 5th St

St. Mary's of the Lake
43 Madison Ave., Lakewood
Free groceries.

Mon (1:00 PM - 4:00 PM)
Call 732-534-9375 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Lakewood Bus
Terminal

Warm Hearts Food Pantry
201 Martin Luther King Dr.,
Lakewood
Free groceries.

Thurs (10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
Call 732-791-6509 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Martin Luther
King Dr. and Cedar Bridge Ave

Calvary Lighthouse Food
Pantry
1133 East County Line Rd.,
Lakewood
Free groceries and clothes.
Tues (10:00 AM - 1:.00 PM)
Call 732-924-1541 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Lanes Mill Rd at
Ridge Ave

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry

322 East 5th St., Lakewood
Free groceries and clothes once a
week. Proof of address is required.
Mon & Fri (10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)
Call 609-577-4310 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Rt-88 at Clover
St

Zichron Shneur

280 Oak Knoll Rd., Lakewood
Free groceries.
1st & 3rd Tues (2:30 PM - 4:30 PM)
Call 732-363-6330 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at W
County Line Rd

* uj

Our Lady of Guadalupe
43 Madison Ave., Lakewood
Free groceries.

Thurs & Sat (9:30 AM - 12:30 PM)
Call 732-363-0139 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Lakewood Bus
Terminal

Christ United Methodist Pantry

678 Fifth St., Lakewood
Free groceries.

Tues (10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)
Call 732-363-8885 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at 5th St

Family Food Relief
575 Prospect St., Suite 264,
Lakewood
Free groceries. By appointment
only. Call ahead to determine
eligibility.
Call 732-905-7136 x1 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at
Sherwood Dr

Immanuel Lutheran

20 Monterey Circle, Lakewood
Free groceries.
2nd & 4th Thurs (10:00 AM - 12:00
PM)
Call 732-363-1599 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Central Ave at
Regent Dr



Manahawkin Locations

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit
333 N. Main St., Manahawkin
Free groceries.
Mon-Thurs (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)
Call 609-597-2696 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Us-9 235'n of
Hilliard Dr
*

Ocean Community Church

1492 Route 72, Manahawkin
Free groceries.
Wed (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
Call 609-597-5151 for more
information.

*

Toms River Locations

Ocean Christian Pantry

405 Washington St.,, Toms River
Free groceries and clothing
available.

Last Sat (8:00 AM -12:00 PM); 2nd
Sun (3:00 PM)

Call 732-240-5998 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Water St at Rt-
166

The Hope Center

253 Chestnut St, Toms River
Free groceries once a month;
diapers available upon
registration.

Mon, Wed, & Thurs (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

Call 732-341-4447 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Route 37 and
Q- Hooper Avenue &

S

East Dover Baptist Pantry

974 Bay Ave., Toms River
Free groceries.

First Sat (9:00 AM - 1:00 PM)
Call 732-270-4888 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: W End Ave & RT-
37E

St. Luke's
1674 Old Freehold Rd., Toms

River
Free groceries once a month.
Mon & Fri (10:00 AM - 1:00PM)
Call 732-244-3916 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Church
Rd

Christ Episcopal Church of
Toms River

415 Washington St., Toms River
Free groceries.

Tues (9:00 AM -12:00 PM); Soup
Kitchen - 1st Sun (3:00 PM)
Call 732-349-5506 for more

information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Ocean County

Gov't Complex

St. Joseph's Pantry
685 Hooper Ave., Toms River
Free groceries. ID is preferred, but
not required.

Mon, Wed, & Fri (10:00 AM - 4:00
PM); Tues & Thurs (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

Call 732-349-0018 x2227 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Route 37 and
Hooper Avenue

Ken's Kitchen

100 Bishop Ln., Manahawkin
Prepared meals (delivery
available).

Thurs (9:00 AM -12:30 PM)
Call 609-660-2368 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at
Mckinley Ave

Salvation Army

1738 Rt. 37, Toms River
Free groceries and prepared meals
available. Proof of income and
address required.

Mon - Fri (9:30 AM - 3:30 PM)
Call 732-270-8393 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: W End Ave & RT-
37E

*

Shore Hands Food Pantry

800 Bay Ave., Toms River
Free groceries.

Fri (12:00 PM - 3:00 PM)
Call 732-929-1900 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Hooper Ave &
Mapletree Rd

* S

People's Pantry Relief Center

1769 Hooper Ave., Toms River
Free groceries. Appointment
required for existing clients.

Walk-in: Thurs - Fri (9:30 AM - 3:00

PM); Exisiting Clients: Mon - Fri
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)
Call 732-731-1417 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Cr 549 &
Polhemus Rd



Abundant Grace Pantry
108 Indian Head Rd., Toms

River
Free groceries.

Tues - Fri (12:00 PM -2:00 PM)
Call 732-914-2058 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Rt-9 at Indian
Head Rd

Your Grandmother's Cupboard

173 Route 37 West, Toms River
Free groceries, clothing, and
toiletries; diapers and formula may
be available.

Mon, Thurs, & Fri (10:00 AM -1:30
PM)

Call 732-240-0441 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Community

A= Medical Center

Other Locations

St. Paul's Pantry

130 Cable Avenue, Beachwood
Free groceries.

Mon, Wed, Fri (10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

Call 732-349-0871 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Rt-166 at
Beachwood Blvd

*

Faith Lutheran Church of
Lavallette
1801 Grand Central Ave.,

Lavallette
Free groceries.

Tues (4:00 PM - 5:00 PM)
Call 732-793-8138 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: Grand Central
Ave & Princeton Ave

St. Francis Food Pantry
4700 Long Beach Blvd., Long

Beach
Free groceries. Proof of address is
required.
Mon - Thurs (10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
Call 609-494-8861 x171 for more
information.

Pop the Trunk
1070 Hooper Ave., Toms River
Free groceries.
Fri (8:00 AM -12:00 PM)
Call 732-349-1331 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Chestnut St &
Hooper Ave

Lakehurst United Methodist

204 Elm St., Lakehurst
Free groceries.
1st Tues (9:30 AM -10:30 AM)
Call 732-918-2600 for more
information.

*

Calvary Baptist Church
850 Railroad Dr., Little Egg

Harbor
Free groceries and meals.
Registration on-site.
Tues (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM); Free
meal 2nd Tues (5:00 PM)
Call 609-296-4606 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Dock St

Whiting Food Pantry
36 Lacey Rd., Manchester
Free groceries.
Mon & Thurs (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
Call 732-350-0232 for more
information.

Jesus is Lord Pantry
2236 Massachusetts Ave., Toms

River
Free groceries. Proof of income
and address required.
Thurs (9:00 AM)
Call 732-901-7733 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at Hickory
St

St. John's Food Pantry

619 Chestnut St., Lakehurst
Free groceries.
3rd Wed & Sat (9:00 AM -11:30
AM)
Call 732-657-6359 for more
information.

*

St. Theresa's Church

450 Radio Rd.,, Little Egg Harbor
Free groceries.
Mon, Wed, & Fri (2:00 PM - 4:00
PM)
Call 609-296-1345 for more
information.
Nearest Bus Stop: Radio Rd at
Gaskill Dr

Ocean Gate Church Food
Pantry

400 Asbury Ave., Ocean Gate
Free groceries.

Sat (1:00 PM - 3:00 PM)
Call 732-232-5968 for more
information.

Nearest Bus Stop: US-9 at
Cranmer Blvd






Monday

Calendar

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

WEEK 1 - WEEK 2

Saturday

Sunday

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Whiting Food Pantry (9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM -12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

St. Mary's of the Lake (1:00 - 4:00
PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Overcomers Church Pantry (5:00
-7:00 PM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Christ Episcopal Church of Toms
River (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Lakehurst United Methodist
(9:30-10:30 AM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Christ United Methodist Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Calvary Baptist Church (10:00 AM
- 1:00 PM)

Calvary Lighthouse Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:.00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

All Saints Episcopal Church
(12:00 - 1:00 PM)

Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

Zichron Shneur (2:30 - 4:30 PM)

Faith Lutheran Church of
Lavallette (4:00 - 5:00 PM)

Cedar Run Assembly of God
(4:00 - 5:30 PM)

Faith Community UMC (by
appointment)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM -12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Church
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (12:00 - 2:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Jesus is Lord Pantry (9:00 AM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Whiting Food Pantry(9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)

Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Osbornville Baptist Pantry (10:00
-11:00 AM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (10:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:.00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

Warm Hearts Food Pantry (10:00
AM - 2:00 PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

Loaves and Fish Food Pantry
(1:00 - 4:00 PM)

Jackson Women of Today (5:00 -
7:00 PM)

Potters Pantry (5:00 - 7:00 PM)

Overcomers Church Pantry (by
appointment)

Pop the Trunk (8:00 AM - 12:00
PM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM -12:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Shore Hands Food Pantry (12:00
-3:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM_

Open Arms Food Pantry (9:00
AM)

Faith Community UMC (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

Second Baptist Toms River (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

East Dover Baptist Pantry (9:00
AM - 1:00 PM)

Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

Ocean Gate Church Food Pantry
(1:00 - 3:00 PM)

WEEK 2
Ocean Christian Pantry (3:00 PM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)
St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Whiting Food Pantry(9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)
Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)
Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)
Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

St. Mary's of the Lake (1:00 - 4:00
PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Overcomers Church Pantry (5:00
- 7:00 PM)

DeBows United Methodist (6:00 -
8:00 PM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Christ United Methodist Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Calvary Baptist Church (10:00 AM
- 1:00 PM)

Calvary Lighthouse Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

All Saints Episcopal Church
(12:00 - 1:00 PM)

Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

Faith Lutheran Church of
Lavallette (4:00 - 5:00 PM)

Cedar Run Assembly of God
(4:00 - 5:30 PM)

St. Paul's (4:00 - 6:00 PM)

Faith Community UMC (by
appointment)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Church
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (12:00 - 2:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Jesus is Lord Pantry (9:00 AM)
Open Arms Food Pantry (9:00
AM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)
Whiting Food Pantry(9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)
Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Osbornville Baptist Pantry (10:00
-11:00 AM)

Immanuel Lutheran (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (10:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

Warm Hearts Food Pantry (10:00
AM - 2:00 PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)
Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

Jackson Women of Today (5:00 -
7:00 PM)

Potters Pantry (5:00 - 7:00 PM)
Overcomers Church Pantry (by
appointment)

Pop the Trunk (8:00 AM - 12:00
PM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Shore Hands Food Pantry (12:00
-3:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Faith Community UMC (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

Second Baptist Toms River (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

Sixth Street Baptist (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)



Monday

Calendar

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

WEEK 3 - WEEK 4

Saturday

Sunday

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30

AM%
St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Whiting Food Pantry(9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4.00 PM)

St. Mary's of the Lake (1:00 - 4:00
PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Overcomers Church Pantry (5:00
-7:00 PM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Christ Episcopal Church of Toms
River (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Christ United Methodist Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Calvary Baptist Church (10:00 AM
- 1:00 PM)

Calvary Lighthouse Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

All Saints Episcopal Church
(12:00 - 1:00 PM)

Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

Zichron Shneur (2:30 - 4:30 PM)

Cedar Run Assembly of God
(4:00 - 5:30 PM)

Faith Community UMC (by
appointment)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St.John's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Church
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (12:00 - 2:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Jesus is Lord Pantry (9:00 AM)
Open Arms Food Pantry (9:00
AM)
St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)
Whiting Food Pantry(9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)
Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Osbornville Baptist Pantry (10:00
-11:00 AM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (10:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

Warm Hearts Food Pantry (10:00
AM - 2:00 PM)

Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

New Life Pantry (12:30-4:30
PM)

Loaves and Fish Food Pantry
(1:00 - 4:00 PM)

Jackson Women of Today (5:00 -
7:00 PM)

Potters Pantry (5:00 - 7:00 PM)

Overcomers Church Pantry (by
appointment)

Pop the Trunk (8:00 AM - 12:00
PM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM -12:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Shore Hands Food Pantry (12:00
- 3:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Faith Community UMC (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

Second Baptist Toms River (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

St.John's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

Ocean Gate Church Food Pantry
(1:00 - 3:00 PM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30-11:15
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Whiting Food Pantry(9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

St. Mary's of the Lake (1:00 - 4:00
PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Overcomers Church Pantry (5:00
-7:00 PM)

DeBows United Methodist (6:00 -
8:00 PM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Christ Episcopal Church of Toms
River (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Christ United Methodist Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Calvary Baptist Church (10:00 AM
- 1:00 PM)

Calvary Lighthouse Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
- 2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

All Saints Episcopal Church
(12:00 - 1:00 PM)

Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

Faith Lutheran Church of
Lavallette (4:00 - 5:00 PM)

Cedar Run Assembly of God
(4:00 - 5:30 PM)

St. Paul's (4:00 - 6:00 PM)

Faith Community UMC (by
appointment)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

St. Stephen's Food Pantry (9:00 -
11:30 AM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM -12:00 PM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 4:00
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Church
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Destiny Community Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (12:00 - 2:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Jesus is Lord Pantry (9:00 AM)

Open Arms Food Pantry (9:00
AM)

St. Mary's Pantry (9:00 - 10:30
AM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Lutheran Church of the Holy
Spirit (9:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Whiting Food Pantry(9:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 7:00 PM)

Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Osbornville Baptist Pantry (10:00
-11:00 AM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Thomas Church Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:30 PM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Starve Poverty (10:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

Immanuel Lutheran (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Francis Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

Warm Hearts Food Pantry (10:00
AM - 2:00 PM)

Lacey United Methodist (12:30 -
1:30 PM)

The Hope Center (10:00 AM -
11:45 AM; 1:00 PM - 2:45 PM)

Loaves and Fish Food Pantry
(1:00 - 4:00 PM)

Jackson Women of Today (5:00 -
7:00 PM)

Potters Pantry (5:00 - 7:00 PM)

Overcomers Church Pantry (by
appointment)

Pop the Trunk (8:00 AM - 12:00
PM)

Abundant Grace Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

Ocean Community Services Food
Pantry (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Dominic's Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Pius Pantry (9:00 AM - 1:00
PM)

Open - Choice Food Pantry (9:00
AM - 12:00 PM; 1:00 - 5:00 PM)

St. Barnabas Pantry (9:30- 11:15
AM)

People's Pantry Relief Center
(9:30 AM - 3:00 PM)

Salvation Army (9:30 PM - 3:30
PM)

Lacey Food Bank (10:00 AM -
12:00 PM)

St. Gregory's @ St. Mary's By the
Sea (10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

St. Luke's (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Your Grandmother's Cupboard
(10:00 AM - 1:30 PM)

St. Paul's Pantry (10:00 AM - 2:00
PM)

By Faith Ministries Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

St. Joseph's Pantry (10:00 AM -
4:00 PM)

Shore Hands Food Pantry (12:00
- 3:00 PM)

St. Theresa's Church (2:00 - 4:00
PM)

Ocean Christian Pantry (8:00 AM
-12:00 PM)

Faith Community UMC (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

Second Baptist Toms River (9:00 -
11:00 AM)

Our Lady of Guadalupe (9:30 AM
-12:30 PM)

Brick Housing Authority (10:00 -
11:00 AM)

Greater Tuckerton Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 12:00 PM)

Helping Hands Food Pantry
(10:00 AM - 1:00 PM)

Barnegat Food Pantry (10:00 AM
-2:00 PM)

Sixth Street Baptist (10:00 AM -
2:00 PM)

Ocean Gate Church Food Pantry
(1:00 - 3:00 PM)



